			•
		N OF THE STATE OF	QRIGINA
as and Elect	Complainant, } ric Company, }	Case No. (Filed June	
	ORDER OF DI	SMISSAL	
ssion Septem	ber 29, 1978, the	parties request t	•
IT IS ORDER	RED that Case No.	10608 is dismissed	
The effecti	ive date of this c		ty days
Dated atOCTOBER	San Francisco	, California, thi	s <u>17tL</u>
	By stipulates and Electron Septementary be distributed and Record	Properties, Inc., Complainant, as and Electric Company, Defendant. ORDER OF DI By stipulation dated Septemb ssion September 29, 1978, the matter be dismissed without p IT IS ORDERED that Case No. This order is issued pursuan Code and Resolution No. A-46 The effective date of this of date hereof. Dated at San Francisco	Properties, Inc., Complainant, Case No. (Filed June ORDER OF DISMISSAL By stipulation dated September 27, 1978 and ression September 29, 1978, the parties request to matter be dismissed without prejudice. IT IS ORDERED that Case No. 10608 is dismissed. This order is issued pursuant to Section 308 of Code and Resolution No. A-4638. The effective date of this order shall be thir date hereof. Dated at San Francisco, California, thi

FREDERICK E. JOHN
Executive Director
Public Utilities Commission
State of California